POC-3174A
 Multi-Purpose All-in-one Medical Panel PC
Powerful Expansion Advantage
The POC-3174A has built-in PCI and PCI Express expansion slots, allowing
powerful system upgraded capabilities. The expansion slots enable easy
connection with video capture cards, wireless module and USB module.
Super Connectivity
The POC-3174A supports numerous I/O interfaces, enabling connections

STAND: STAND-300SW-RS
Specifications
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
POC-3174A-A310-PM760/
1GB/80GB
17" medical panel PC, with 2.0 GHz Pentium® M CPU (Pentium® M 760), 1GB DDR2 SO-DIMM RAM, 80GB SATA HDD, DVD combo, wireless 802.11 a/b/g/n
and touch screen , RoHS
POC-3174-1CW-R11 17" medical panel PC, AC power, with 1.0 GHz Celeron® M CPU, 512MB DDR DIMM RAM, 40 GB SATA HDD, DVD Combo, touch screen and wireless module
POC-3174-FW-R11 17" medical panel PC, AC power, with 1.8 GHz Pentium® M CPU, 512MB DDR DIMM RAM, 40GB SATA HDD, DVD Combo, touch screen and wireless module
POC-3174-1CDW-R11 17" medical panel PC, DC power, with 1.0 GHz Celeron® M CPU, 512MB DDR DIMM RAM, 40GB SATA HDD, DVD Combo, touch screen and wireless module
POC-3174-FDW-R11 17" medical panel PC, DC power, with 1.8 GHz Pentium® M CPU, 512MB DDR DIMM RAM, 40GB SATA HDD, DVD Combo, touch screen and wireless module
Headquarters
IEI Technology Corp.
TEL : +886-2-8691-6798     FAX : +886-2-6616-0028